S-5
Dimensions in Inches (mm)
www.hubbell.com/wiringdevice-kellems/en Wiring Device-Kellems
®
Metal Raceway
R
o
un

Alarm Detectors
For installing round
alarm sensors.
Ivory
White
HBL5739AABIVA
HBL5739AABWA
A: 1.62" (41.15)
B: 6.50" (165.10)
HBL500, HBL700 and HBL750 Series
S-48
Metal and Aluminum Raceway
www.hubbell.com/wiringdevice-kellems/enWiring Device-Kellems
®
Cross Reference
HBL500 Series 500 Series
HBL502B 502
HBL605CUT 605
HBL600B 600B
HBL605K 605K
HBL500TFIV N/A
HBL50010IV V500
HBL504IV V504
HBL506IV V506
HBL511IV V511
HBL512IV V512
HBL517IV V517
HBL518IV V518
HBL750 Series 700 Series
HBL607CUT 607
HBL7502B 702
HBL607K 607K
HBL750TFIV N/A
HBL75010IV V700
HBL7504IV V704
HBL7506IV V706
HBL711IVA V711
HBL712IV V712
HBL717IVA V717
HBL718IVA V718
HBL500/HBL750 Series 500/700 Series
HBL5701C 5701
HBL5709 5709
HBL5780 5780
HBL5781 5781
HBL5782C 5782
HBL5791 5791
HBL5709GC 5709GC
HBL5781A 5781A
HBL5782A 5782A
HBL5790B 5790B
HBL5752RA R5752
HBL5753RA R5753
HBL5700FIVA V5700F

HBL57512IVA V5751-2
HBL57513IVA V5751-3
HBL5751AIVA V5751A
HBL5752IVA V5752
HBL5753IVA V5753
HBL5760IVA V5760
HBL5783IVA V5783
HBL5784IVA V5784
HBL5785IVA V5785
HBL5786IVA V5786
HBL5786AIVA N/A
HBL5711BRIVA N/A
HBL5715BRIVA N/A
HBL5717BRIVA N/A
HBL5718BRIVA N/A
HBL2000 Series 2000 Series
HBL620C 620
HBL2001C 2001
HBL2003SC 2003
HBL2009GC 2009
HBL2000WC 2000WC
HBL2000WCA N/A
HBL2017TC 2017TC
HBL620BCK 620BCK